PEECTP BbINOJ/IHEHHbLIX PABOT MO COAEP>XAHUIO 1 PEMOHTY

obuero nmyulectsa MK/ OOO "YHOT” 2 yyacToK
2018 roga

Ne \iECS
n/n U
1
AHBaPb
2018 1.
2
AHBaPb
2018 1.
3 Ausaps
2018 T.
4
AHBaPb
2018 T.

OT MMeHu cOBCTBEHHUKOB KB. No

OcHoBaHMe

AOroBOP
Ne 3/2016
0717.01.2016r.

AOroBOP
Ne 3/2016
0717.01.2016r.

AOroBOP
Ne 3/2016
OT17.01.2016r.

OOroOBOP
Ne 3/2016
07117.01.2016r.

000 "YK KOM®OPT'

HAHBapb

>KenesHo#opoXHbIN 4

HaumeHoBaHue paboT

BnaroycTpoiicTeo K
cofepxaHue
npuaoMOoBOiA
TeppuTopun

OueHkKa KayecTBa:

X0opoLo

YA0BNIETBOPUTENBHO
CopfepxaHue
VNHXXEHEPHOro

obopypoBaHus

OueHKa KayecTBa:

X0poLUo

Y[0BNeTBOPUTE/IbHO

CopfepxaHue
aBapuinHoN cnyxobl
CopfepxaHue
KOHCTPYKTUBHbIX
3/IEMEHTOB 3[aHus
OueHKa Ka4ecTBa:
X0poLio
YA0BNETBOPUTENBHO

|

S

MOMeLLEHNIA

MK

514,40

514,40

514,40

514,40

Tapug
Ha 1 KB.
M.

2,49

1,93

0,52

0,34

NTOro

CtoumocTb pabot

1280,86

992,79

267,49

174,90

2716,03



